2019 Australian All Schools

(& Track and Field Championships f
‘\‘ Final Timetable as at 22nd November 2019 41/49
Athletics DAY 1: Friday 6th December - VenuesWest WA Athletics Track, Perth WA

TRACK EVENTS FIELD EVENTS

REVISED AGE GROUP EVENT REVISED AGE GROUP

U18 Boys 400m Hurdles (84cm) Timed Final - 8.25am U16/U18 Girls Para Discus (2)
11.50am 8.35am U18 Girls 400m Hurdles (76.2cm) Timed Final 8.30am U18 Boys Discus (1) Final
11:10am 8.40am U18 Girls High Jump Final
. 9.00am U16 Boys 200m Hurdles (76.2cm) Final
12:30pm 9.15am U16 Girls 200m Hurdles (76.2cm) Final 1120am 8.50am U16 Boys Long Jump (1) Final
1255pm 9.40am U18 Boys 2000m Steeple (84cm) Final 11-30am 9.00am U16 Girls Long Jump (2) Final
110pm 9.55am U16 Boys 2000m Steeple (76.2cm) Final
125pm  10.10am U18 Girls 2000m Steeple (76.2cm) Final 12:20pm  10.10am U16/U18 Boys Para Discus (2) Final
140pm 10.25am U16 Girls 2000m Steeple (76.2cm) Final
12.40pm  10.40am U14 Girls Discus (1) Final
210pm  10.55am U14 Girls 200m Prelim
220pm  11.03am U14 Boys 200m Prelim
U16 GirlsPara 200m Prelim
230pm 1l1.1lam U16 Girls 200m Prelim
245pm Y16 BoysPara 200m Prelim
255pm  11.23am U16 Boys 200m Prelim
320pm 11.35am U18 Girls 200m Prelim
335pm U-18 BoysPara 200m Prelim
345pm  11.47am U18 Boys 200m Prelim
415pm 5.15pm U14 Girls 800m Timed Final 1+-10pm 5.10pm U18 Girls Long Jump (1) Final
422pm  5.22pm U14 Boys 800m Timed Final 250pm  5.20pm U18 Boys Long Jump (2) Final
436pm  5.36pm U16 Girls Para 800m Timed Final 140pm  5.40pm U14 Boys Discus (2) Final
4-42pm  5.50pm U16 Girls 800m Timed Final
4.56pm  6.04pm U16 Boys Para 800m Timed Final 2-10pm  6.10pm U16 Girls High Jump Final
503pm  6.11pm U16 Boys 800m Timed Final
S537pm  6.25pm U18 Girls Para 800m Timed Final
524pm  6.40pm U18 Girls 800m Timed Final 230pm  6.30pm U16 Boys Discus (1) Final
538pm  6.54pm U18 Boys Para 800m Timed Final
545pm  7.08pm U18 Boys 800m Timed Final 430pm  7.00pm U14 Boys Long Jump (1) Final
430pm  7.15pm U16/U18 Girls Para Long Jump (2) Final
6-10pm  7.30pm U14 Girls 3000m Walk Final
610pm  7.30pm U14 Boys 3000m Walk Final
6:30pm  7.50pm U16 Girls 3000m Walk Final
650pm 8.10pm U16 Boys 3000m Walk Final
Z315pm  8.35pm U14 Girls 200m Final 410pm  8.30pm U18 Girls Discus (1) Final
F24pm  8.41pm U14 Boys 200m Final 6-00pm  8.30pm U14 Girls Long Jump (1) Final
F27pm  8.47pm U16 Girls Para 200m Timed Final 6-00pm  8.45pm U16/U18 Boys Para Long Jump (2) Final
733pm  8.59pm U16 Girls 200m Final
739% m  9.05pm U16 Boys Para 200m Timed Final MOVED TO SATURDAY
Z45pm  9.17pm U16 Boys 200m Final 6-30pm U16-Girls Discus{1) Final
Z53pm  9.23pm U18 Girls Para 200m Timed Final
Z57pm  9.35pm U18 Girls 200m Final
806pm 9.41pm U 18 Boys Para 200m Timed Final BL'( Co eS
8&13pm 9.53pm U18 Boys 200m Final
I

** Final Timetable may change
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PROV TIME

10.30am
10.52am
11.10am
11.32am
11.44am
12.06pm

12.20pm
12.35pm
12.50pm
1.05pm

1.30pm
1.40pm
1.50pm
2.00pm
2.15pm
2.25pm

2.40pm
2.50pm
3.00pm

3.30pm

4.10pm
4.14pm
4.28pm
4.42pm
5.03pm
5.24pm

5.50pm
6.00pm
6.10pm
6.20pm
6.30pm
6.40pm

2019 Australian All Schools
Track and Field Championships

Final Timetable as at 22nd November 2019

DAY 2: Saturday 7th December - VenuesWest WA Athletics Track, Perth WA

AGE GROUP

U18 Boys
U16 Boys
U18 Girls
U16 Girls
U14 Boys
U14 Girls

U16 Girls
U16 Boys
U18 Girls
U18 Boys

U14 Girls
U14 Boys
U16 Girls Para
U16 Girls
U16 Boys Para
U16 Boys
U138 Girls-Para
U18 Girls
U18 Boys Para
U18 Boys

U18 Girls
U18 Boys

U14 Girls
U14 Boys
U16 Girls
U16 Boys
U18 Girls
U18 Boys

U14 Girls
U14 Boys
U16 Girls
U16 Boys
U18 Girls
U18 Boys

TRACK EVENTS
EVENT

110m Hurdles (91.4cm)
100m Hurdles (84cm)
100m Hurdles (76.2cm)
90m Hurdles (76.2cm)
90m Hurdles (76.2cm)
80m Hurdles (76.2cm)

3000m
3000m
3000m
3000m

100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m

5000m Walk
5000m Walk

400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m

4 x100m
4 x100m
4 x100m
4 x100m
4 x100m
4 x100m

ROUND

Prelim
Prelim
Prelim
Prelim
Prelim
Prelim

Final
Final
Final
Final

Prelim
Prelim
Prelim
Prelim
Prelim
Prelim
Prelim
Prelim
Prelim
Prelim

Final
Final

Prelim
Prelim
Prelim
Prelim
Prelim
Prelim

Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final

PROV TIME

10.00am
10.00am

10.20am
10.30am
10.40am
11.30am

11.50am

12.10pm
12.45pm

12.50pm
1.00pm

1.10pm
2.10pm
2.30pm
3.15pm
2.50pm

3.50pm
4.00pm

4.40pm
5.20pm

5.30pm
5.30pm

FIELD EVENTS

AGE GROUP EVENT
U18 Girls Hammer
U16 Boys Pole Vault
U16 Girls Triple Jump
U16/U18 Girls Para Shot Put
U14 Girls High Jump
U18 Boys Hammer

U16/U18 Boys Para Shot Put

U18 Girls
U18 Boys

U14 Boys
U14 Boys

U14 Girls
U18 Boys
U16 Girls
U18 Girls
U18 Girls

U16 Boys
U16 Boys

U18 Boys
U14 Boys

U16 Girls
U14 Girls

MOVED FROM FRIDAY

6.30pm

U16 Girls

Triple Jump
Pole Vault

High Jump
Hammer

Javelin
Triple Jump
Hammer
Pole Vault
Shot Put

Hammer
High Jump

Shot Put

Javelin
Pole Vault
Hammer

Discus (1)

N
.

ROUND

Final
Final

Final
Final
Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final
Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final
Final

Final

Final
Final
Final

Final

** Final Timetable may change
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PROV TIME

10.00am
10.10am
10.20am
10.35am
10.41am
10.51am

11.10am
11.20am
11.30am
11.45am
12.00pm
12.15pm

12.30pm
12.36pm
12.42pm
12.48pm
12.56pm
1.02pm
1.08pm
1.14pm
1.20pm
1.26pm

1.40pm
1.47pm
1.54pm
2.01pm
2.08pm
2.15pm

2.30pm
2.40pm
2.50pm
3.00pm

AGE GROUP

U18 Boys
U16 Boys
U18 Girls
U16 Girls
U14 Boys
U14 Girls

U14 Girls
U14 Boys
U16 Girls
U16 Boys
U18 Girls
U18 Boys

U14 Girls
U14 Boys
U16 Girls Para
U16 Girls
U16 Boys Para
U16 Boys
U18 Girls Para
U18 Girls
U18 Boys Para
U18 Boys

U18 Girls
U18 Boys
U16 Girls
U16 Boys
U14 Girls
U14 Boys

U18 Girls
U18 Boys
U16 Girls
U16 Boys

** Final Timetable may change

2019 Australian All Schools
Track and Field Championships

Final Timetable as at 22nd November 2019
DAY 3: Sunday 8th December - VenuesWest WA Athletics Track, Perth WA

TRACK EVENTS
EVENT ROUND
110m Hurdles (91.4cm) Final
100m Hurdles (84cm) Final
100m Hurdles (76.2cm) Final
90m Hurdles (76.2cm) Final
90m Hurdles (76.2cm) Final
80m Hurdles (76.2cm) Final
1500m Final
1500m Final
1500m Final
1500m Final
1500m Final
1500m Final
100m Final
100m Final
100m Final
100m Final
100m Final
100m Final
100m Final
100m Final
100m Final
100m Final
400m Final
400m Final
400m Final
400m Final
400m Final
400m Final

Swedish Relay (100,300,200,400) Final
Swedish Relay (100,300,200,400) Final
Swedish Relay (100,300,200,400) Final
Swedish Relay (100,300,200,400) Final

PROV TIME
9.20am
9.30am

9.50am
10.15am

11.00am
11.10am
11.20am

11.30am
12.15pm

12.35pm
12.40pm

12.45pm

1.50pm

2.00pm

FIELD EVENTS
AGE GROUP

U18 Girls
U16 Girls

U14 Boys
U14 Boys

U16 Boys
U14 Boys
U14 Girls

U18 Boys
U14 Girls

U14 Girls
U18 Boys

U16 Boys

U16 Boys

U16 Girls

EVENT
Javelin
Shot Put

Pole Vault
Triple Jump

Javelin
Shot Put
Triple Jump

High Jump
Pole Vault

Shot Put
Javelin

Triple Jump

Shot Put

Javelin

—/

ROUND

Final

Final

Final
Final

Final

Final

Final

Final
Final

Final
Final

Final

Final

Final
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