

2019 Australian All Schools Track and Field Championships Final Timetable as at 22nd November 2019



DAY 1: Friday 6th December - VenuesWest WA Athletics Track, Perth WA

Austraua		TRACK EVENTS				FIELD EVENTS				
ГІМЕ	REVISED	AGE GROUP	EVENT	ROUND	TIME	REVISED	AGE GROUP	EVENT	ROUND	
11.30am 11.50am		U18 Boys U18 Girls	400m Hurdles (84cm) 400m Hurdles (76.2cm)	Timed Final Timed Final	11.00am	8.25am 8.30am	U16/U18 Girls Para U18 Boys	Discus (2) Discus (1)	Final Final	
11.500111	0.33aiii	010 01113	400111 Hurules (70.2011)	Tillieu Fillai		6.50aiii	010 b0y3	Discus (1)	Tillai	
					11:10am	8.40am	U18 Girls	High Jump	Final	
L2.15pm		U16 Boys	200m Hurdles (76.2cm)	Final						
L2.30pm	9.15am	U16 Girls	200m Hurdles (76.2cm)	Final	11.20am	8.50am	U16 Boys	Long Jump (1)	Final	
2.55pm	9.40am	U18 Boys	2000m Steeple (84cm)	Final	11.30am	9.00am	U16 Girls	Long Jump (2)	Final	
10pm	9.55am	U16 Boys	2000m Steeple (76.2cm)	Final						
25pm	10.10am	U18 Girls	2000m Steeple (76.2cm)	Final	12.20pm	10.10am	U16/U18 Boys Para	Discus (2)	Final	
40pm	10.25am	U16 Girls	2000m Steeple (76.2cm)	Final	10.10	10.10		5: (4)		
					12.40pm	10.40am	U14 Girls	Discus (1)	Final	
10pm	10.55am	U14 Girls	200m	Prelim						
20pm	11.03am	U14 Boys	200m	Prelim						
		U16 Girls Para	200m	Prelim						
	11.11am	U16 Girls	200m	Prelim						
.45pm	44.00	U16 Boys Para	200m	Prelim						
.55pm	11.23am	U16 Boys U18 Girls Para	200m 200m	Prelim						
.10pm . 20pm	11.35am	U18 Girls Para	200m 200m	Prelim Prelim						
.35pm	11.554111	U 18 Boys Para	200m	Prelim						
	11.47am	U18 Boys	200m	Prelim						
.15pm	5.15pm	U14 Girls	800m	Timed Final	1.10pm	5.10pm	U18 Girls	Long Jump (1)	Final	
.22pm	5.22pm	U14 Boys	800m	Timed Final	2.50pm	5.20pm	U18 Boys	Long Jump (2)	Final	
.36pm	5.36pm	U16 Girls Para	800m	Timed Final	1.40pm	5.40pm	U14 Boys	Discus (2)	Final	
.42pm	5.50pm	U16 Girls	800m	Timed Final						
.56pm	6.04pm	U16 Boys Para	800m	Timed Final	2.10pm	6.10pm	U16 Girls	High Jump	Final	
.03pm .17pm	6.11pm 6.25pm	U16 Boys U18 Girls Para	800m 800m	Timed Final Timed Final						
.17pm .24pm	6.40pm	U18 Girls	800m	Timed Final	2.30pm	6.30pm	U16 Boys	Discus (1)	Final	
.38pm	6.54pm	U18 Boys Para	800m	Timed Final	2.30pm	0.30pm	010 0003	Discus (1)	Tillai	
.45pm	7.08pm	U18 Boys	800m	Timed Final	4.30pm	7.00pm	U14 Boys	Long Jump (1)	Final	
•	•	,			4.30pm	7.15pm	U16/U18 Girls Para	Long Jump (2)	Final	
.10pm	7.30pm	U14 Girls	3000m Walk	Final		·		• ,		
.10pm	7.30pm	U14 Boys	3000m Walk	Final						
.30pm	7.50pm	U16 Girls	3000m Walk	Final	1					
.50pm	8.10pm	U16 Boys	3000m Walk	Final	1					
.15pm	8.35pm	U14 Girls	200m	Final	4.10pm	8.30pm	U18 Girls	Discus (1)	Final	
.21pm	8.41pm	U14 Boys	200m	Final	6.00pm	8.30pm	U14 Girls	Long Jump (1)	Final	
.27pm	8.47pm	U16 Girls Para	200m	Timed Final	6.00pm	8.45pm	U16/U18 Boys Para	Long Jump (2)	Final	
.33pm	8.59pm	U16 Girls	200m	Final						
.39pm	9.05pm	U16 Boys Para	200m	Timed Final		O SATURDAY				
.45pm	9.17pm	U16 Boys	200m	Final	6.30pm		U16 Girls	Discus (1)	Final	
.51pm	9.23pm	U18 Girls Para	200m	Timed Final						
. 57pm	9.35pm	U18 Girls	200m	Final	1		BLK		<u> </u>	
.06pm	9.41pm	U 18 Boys Para	200m	Timed Final	1		ロレバ			
3.13pm	9.53pm	U18 Boys	200m	Final						

^{**} Final Timetable may change



2019 Australian All Schools

Track and Field Championships Final Timetable as at 22nd November 2019



DAY 2: Saturday 7th December - VenuesWest WA Athletics Track, Perth WA

	TRACK EVENTS				FIELD EVENTS				
PROV TIME	AGE GROUP	EVENT	ROUND	PROV TIME	AGE GROUP	EVENT	ROUND		
				10.00am	U18 Girls	Hammer	Final		
				10.00am	U16 Boys	Pole Vault	Final		
				10.20am	U16 Girls	Triple Jump	Final		
L0.30am	U18 Boys	110m Hurdles (91.4cm)	Prelim	10.30am	U16/U18 Girls Para	Shot Put	Final		
L0.52am	U16 Boys	100m Hurdles (84cm)	Prelim	10.40am	U14 Girls	High Jump	Final		
11.10am	U18 Girls	100m Hurdles (76.2cm)	Prelim						
11.32am	U16 Girls	90m Hurdles (76.2cm)	Prelim	11.30am	U18 Boys	Hammer	Final		
11.44am	U14 Boys	90m Hurdles (76.2cm)	Prelim		·				
12.06pm	U14 Girls	80m Hurdles (76.2cm)	Prelim	11.50am	U16/U18 Boys Para	Shot Put	Final		
12.20pm	U16 Girls	3000m	Final						
12.35pm	U16 Boys	3000m	Final	12.10pm	U18 Girls	Triple Jump	Final		
12.50pm	U18 Girls	3000m	Final	1 -7		F F			
1.05pm	U18 Boys	3000m	Final	12.45pm	U18 Boys	Pole Vault	Final		
1.30pm	U14 Girls	100m	Prelim	12.50pm	U14 Boys	High Jump	Final		
1.40pm	U14 Boys	100m	Prelim	1.00pm	U14 Boys	Hammer	Final		
1.50pm	U16 Girls Para	100m	Prelim	1.00pm	014 boys	riammer	Tillai		
2.00pm	U16 Girls	100m	Prelim	1.10pm	U14 Girls	Javelin	Final		
2.15pm	U16 Boys Para	100m	Prelim	1.10pm	014 01113	Javeiiii	Tillai		
2.25pm	U16 Boys	100m	Prelim	2.10pm	U18 Boys	Triple Jump	Final		
2.23μπ	U18 Girls Para	100m	Prelim	2.10pm	018 B0y3	Triple Julip	Tillai		
2.40pm	U18 Girls	100m	Prelim	2.30pm	U16 Girls	Hammer	Final		
2.50pm	U18 Boys Para	100m	Prelim	2.30pm	010 01113	Hammer	IIIIai		
3.00pm	U18 Boys	100m	Prelim						
5.00pm	016 B0y5	100111	Preiiii	3.15pm	U18 Girls	Pole Vault	Final		
3.30pm	U18 Girls	5000m Walk	Final	2.50pm	U18 Girls	Shot Put	Final		
5.50pm	U18 Boys	5000m Walk		2.30pm	018 01113	SHOUFUL	Tillai		
	016 B0y5	3000III Walk	Final	3.50pm	U16 Boys	Hammer	Final		
4.10pm	U14 Girls	400m	Prelim	4.00pm	U16 Boys	High Jump	Final		
4.14pm	U14 Boys	400m	Prelim	4.00pm	010 B0ys	uigiraunh	FIIIdi		
4.28pm	U16 Girls	400m	Prelim	4.40pm	U18 Boys	Shot Put	Final		
4.42pm	U16 Boys	400m	Prelim	4.40pm	016 B0ys	SHOLFUL	Fillal		
5.03pm	U18 Girls	400m	Prelim						
				5.20pm	LI14 Davis	Javelin	Final		
5.24pm	U18 Boys	400m	Prelim	5.30pm	U14 Boys U16 Girls	Pole Vault	Final Final		
F FOnm	U14 Girls	4 x 100m	Final	· ·		Hammer	Final		
5.50pm			Final	5.30pm	U14 Girls	папппег	Final		
6.00pm	U14 Boys	4 x 100m	Final						
5.10pm	U16 Girls	4 x 100m	Final	140VED EDOM ESTS 1V					
5.20pm	U16 Boys	4 x 100m	Final	MOVED FROM FRIDAY	111 C Ciula	Diague (1)	Cim - I		
				6.30pm	O16 GIRIS	Discus (1)	Final		
6.30pm 6.40pm	U18 Girls U18 Boys	4 x 100m 4 x 100m 4 x 100m	Final Final Final	6.30pm	U16 Girls	Discus (1)			

^{**} Final Timetable may change





2019 Australian All Schools

Track and Field Championships Final Timetable as at 22nd November 2019



DAY 3: Sunday 8th December - VenuesWest WA Athletics Track, Perth WA

	T	RACK EVENTS			FIELD EVENTS				
PROV TIME	AGE GROUP	EVENT	ROUND	PROV TIME	AGE GROUP	EVENT	ROUND		
				9.20am	U18 Girls	Javelin	Final		
				9.30am	U16 Girls	Shot Put	Final		
				9.50am	U14 Boys	Pole Vault	Final		
10.00am	U18 Boys	110m Hurdles (91.4cm)	Final	10.15am	U14 Boys	Triple Jump	Final		
10.10am	U16 Boys	100m Hurdles (84cm)	Final		•				
10.20am	U18 Girls	100m Hurdles (76.2cm)	Final						
10.35am	U16 Girls	90m Hurdles (76.2cm)	Final						
10.41am	U14 Boys	90m Hurdles (76.2cm)	Final						
10.51am	U14 Girls	80m Hurdles (76.2cm)	Final	11.00am	U16 Boys	Javelin	Final		
		, ,			,		Final		
11.10am	U14 Girls	1500m	Final	11.10am	U14 Boys	Shot Put			
11.20am	U14 Boys	1500m	Final		,				
11.30am	U16 Girls	1500m	Final	11.20am	U14 Girls	Triple Jump	Final		
11.45am	U16 Boys	1500m	Final			r r			
12.00pm	U18 Girls	1500m	Final	11.30am	U18 Boys	High Jump	Final		
12.15pm	U18 Boys	1500m	Final	12.15pm	U14 Girls	Pole Vault	Final		
12.30pm	U14 Girls	100m	Final	12.35pm	U14 Girls	Shot Put	Final		
12.36pm	U14 Boys	100m	Final	12.40pm	U18 Boys	Javelin	Final		
12.42pm	U16 Girls Para	100m	Final		,				
12.48pm	U16 Girls	100m	Final						
12.56pm	U16 Boys Para	100m	Final						
1.02pm	U16 Boys	100m	Final						
1.08pm	U18 Girls Para	100m	Final	12.45pm	U16 Boys	Triple Jump	Final		
1.14pm	U18 Girls	100m	Final		,				
1.20pm	U18 Boys Para	100m	Final						
1.26pm	U18 Boys	100m	Final						
L.40pm	U18 Girls	400m	Final						
1.47pm	U18 Boys	400m	Final	1.50pm	U16 Boys	Shot Put	Final		
1.54pm	U16 Girls	400m	Final						
2.01pm	U16 Boys	400m	Final	2.00pm	U16 Girls	Javelin	Final		
2.08pm	U14 Girls	400m	Final						
2.15pm	U14 Boys	400m	Final						
2.30pm	U18 Girls	Swedish Relay (100,300,200,400)	Final						
2.40pm	U18 Boys	Swedish Relay (100,300,200,400)	Final						
2.50pm	U16 Girls	Swedish Relay (100,300,200,400)	Final						
3.00pm	U16 Boys	Swedish Relay (100,300,200,400)	Final						

^{**} Final Timetable may change

